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331 NLG270205 BN 20051 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        1.47NICOLAS LOPEZ GONZALEZ (1)

39 SSM080805 BN 20052 AD FOGAR        1.49SERGIO SOTO MANTEIGA (2)

853 MPS251005 BN 20053 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        1.51MANUEL PARDO SANCHEZ (3)

267 NEF270405 BN 20054 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        1.52NICOLAS ECHAVARRI FERNANDEZ (4)

544 LTD020306 BN 20065 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.        1.54LUCAS TAIBO DOMINGUEZ (5)

832 JFC231005 BN 20056 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        1.55JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ CARRO (6)

942 AG768195 BN 20057 MAZI        1.55XOEL OTERO NOGUEIRA FC

174 HDM170105 BN 20058 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO        1.56HUGO DOPAZO MARTA (7)

794 IBM190105 BN 20059 MARIA PITA        2.00IVAN BLANCO MERA (8)

914 RDF270605 BN 200510 CLUB ATLETISMO AFFLELOU NARÓN        2.00ROI DIAZ FONTICOBA FC

357 SNS120105 BN 200511 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.01SANTIAGO NIETO SEGURA (9)

847 MLP020206 BN 200612 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        2.04MIGUEL LORRENTE PAZOS (10)

897 NMP021006 BN 200613 COMPAÑÍA DE MARIA        2.04NACHO MAROÑO PASCALIN 

17 AFR280205 BN 200514 AD FOGAR        2.06ALEJANDRO FONTAN ROCA (12)

926 AG767761 BN 200615 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO RÍA FERROL        2.07LUCAS REY LORENZO FC

392 SRR041106 BN 200616 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.08SIMON RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ (13)

27 ROL100505 BN 200517 AD FOGAR        2.08RUBEN OTERO LOSADA (14)

796 PDT080705 BN 200518 MARIA PITA        2.09PABLO DIEGUEZ TABOADA (15)

835 JFF230806 BN 200619 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        2.10JAIME FREIRE FRANJO (16)

836 RGD020206 BN 200620 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.RODRIGO GARCIA DIEGUEZ (17)

880 AEB290705 BN 200521 CLUB ATLETISMO ARTEIXO s.t.AIMED EDDIN BOISBIA 

972 MLV130406 BN 200622 INDEPENDIENTE s.t.MAURO LENCE VOCES FC

837 PGR210405 BN 200524 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.PELAYO GARCIA RIOS (19)

338 ULA130506 BN 200625 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.UNAI LOUREIRO ARROJO (20)

878 AG210605 BN 200526 CLUB ATLETISMO ARTEIXO s.t.MARTIÑO BRAVO GARCIA 

800 NLQ130605 BN 200527 MARIA PITA s.t.NICOLAS LOPEZ QUESADA (22)

810 RTC230605 BN 200528 MARIA PITA s.t.RICHARD TEJADA CABA (23)

127 PPS310805 BN 200529 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.PABLO PEÑAMARIA SANLUIS (24)

858 FRA040405 BN 200530 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ ARNOTT (25)

459 AVP011105 BN 200531 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.ABENU VALDES PAZOS 

149 DVB100505 BN 200532 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.DANIEL VIÑAS BARCIELA (27)

333 ILM240706 BN 200633 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.IAGO LOPEZ MOLINELLI (28)

854 PPA190205 BN 200534 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.PABLO PAZ ARIAS (29)

476 AAD181005 BN 200535 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.ALVARO ASENSIO DIAZ (30)

770 DGG280305 BN 200536 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER s.t.DANIEL GAREA GARCIA 

344 YMP050806 BN 200637 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.YAGO MARTINEZ PEDRIDO (32)

869 AVL030406 BN 200638 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.ALVARO VOCES LATAS (33)

440 HFG120205 BN 200539 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.HUGO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 

172 EDP241105 BN 200540 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.ELIAS DIAZ PAZ (35)

825 ICS110806 BN 200641 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.IAGO CALDERON SEIJO (36)

901 SRM021006 BN 200642 COMPAÑÍA DE MARIA s.t.SANTIAGO JOSE RIOS MACEIRAS 

95 RLG080805 BN 200543 CORUÑA COMARCA          s.t.ROI LAGO GONZALEZ (38)
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499 NFL050306 BN 200644 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.NICOLAS FREIRE LEMA (39)

821 MBB070406 BN 200645 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.MIGUEL BARRAL BUJAN (40)

306 MGD150906 BN 200646 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.MARIO GONZALEZ-DANS VAZQUEZ GUND (41)

63 MCE260905 BN 200547 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.MARTIN CASTRILLON ESPIÑO (42)

163 YCC291206 BN 200648 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.YAGO CERNADAS COTELO (43)

414 DTO281005 BN 200549 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.DAVID TARRIO OUTEIRIÑO (44)

555 BSC170806 BN 200650 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA          s.t.BRAIS SANCHEZ CASTRO (45)

339 MMO211006 BN 200651 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.MARTIN MACIEL MONTERO (46)

808 IPV220406 BN 200652 MARIA PITA s.t.IVAN PEREZ VAZQUEZ (47)

815 ASV230706 BN 200653 MARIA PITA s.t.ALEJANDRO SALES VAZQUEZ (48)

793 KB110205 BN 200554 MARIA PITA s.t.KAREEM BARGHOUTI (49)

781 DMG071105 BN 200555 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER s.t.DANIEL MADERUELO GONZALEZ 

183 AGF200505 BN 200556 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.ALVARO GARCIA FUENTES (51)

115 GOS211206 BN 200657 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.GONZALO OLMEDO SANCHEZ (52)

970 DGC181206 BN 200658 INDEPENDIENTE s.t.DANIEL GARCIA CAMBA FC

979 CAR270206 BN 200659 INDEPENDIENTE s.t.CARLOS A. ARITA RIVAS FC

246 ICS241005 BN 200560 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.IAGO CIUDAD SEGOVIA (53)

969 ILV051006 BN 200661 INDEPENDIENTE s.t.IAGO LENCE VOCES FC

776 HLA140105 BN 200562 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER s.t.HECTOR LOPEZ ALFONSO 

545 PUL120905 BN 200563 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.PEDRO URQUIJO LOPEZ (55)

554 MBC071006 BN 200664 AD FOGAR s.t.MANUEL BALDO COMELLAS (56)

895 GBM290806 BN 200665 COMPAÑÍA DE MARIA s.t.GERMAN BARROS MURGA 

874 AG130106 BN 200666 CLUB ATLETISMO ARTEIXO s.t.BRAIS ALDAO LOPEZ 
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CATEGORÍA MASCULINA

1º 27 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

331-NLG27020 NICOLAS LOPEZ GONZALEZ   (2005) 1
267-NEF27040 NICOLAS ECHAVARRI FERNANDEZ   (2005) 4
357-SNS12010 SANTIAGO NIETO SEGURA   (2005) 9
392-SRR04110 SIMON RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ   (2006) 13
338-ULA13050 UNAI LOUREIRO ARROJO   (2006) (20)
333-ILM240706 IAGO LOPEZ MOLINELLI   (2006) (28)
344-YMP05080 YAGO MARTINEZ PEDRIDO   (2006) (32)
306-MGD15090 MARIO GONZALEZ-DANS VAZQUEZ GUNDIN   (20 (41)
414-DTO28100 DAVID TARRIO OUTEIRIÑO   (2005) (44)
555-BSC17080 BRAIS SANCHEZ CASTRO   (2006) (45)
339-MMO21100 MARTIN MACIEL MONTERO   (2006) (46)
246-ICS241005 IAGO CIUDAD SEGOVIA   (2005) (53)

2º 35 pts.COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS

853-MPS25100 MANUEL PARDO SANCHEZ   (2005) 3
832-JFC231005 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ CARRO   (2005) 6
847-MLP02020 MIGUEL LORRENTE PAZOS   (2006) 10
835-JFF230806 JAIME FREIRE FRANJO   (2006) 16
836-RGD02020 RODRIGO GARCIA DIEGUEZ   (2006) (17)
837-PGR21040 PELAYO GARCIA RIOS   (2005) (19)
858-FRA04040 FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ ARNOTT   (2005) (25)
854-PPA190205 PABLO PAZ ARIAS   (2005) (29)
869-AVL03040 ALVARO VOCES LATAS   (2006) (33)
825-ICS110806 IAGO CALDERON SEIJO   (2006) (36)
821-MBB07040 MIGUEL BARRAL BUJAN   (2006) (40)

3º 68 pts.MARIA PITA

794-IBM19010 IVAN BLANCO MERA   (2005) 8
796-PDT08070 PABLO DIEGUEZ TABOADA   (2005) 15
800-NLQ13060 NICOLAS LOPEZ QUESADA   (2005) 22
810-RTC23060 RICHARD TEJADA CABA   (2005) 23
808-IPV220406 IVAN PEREZ VAZQUEZ   (2006) (47)
815-ASV23070 ALEJANDRO SALES VAZQUEZ   (2006) (48)
793-KB110205 KAREEM BARGHOUTI   (2005) (49)
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4º 84 pts.AD FOGAR

39-SSM08080 SERGIO SOTO MANTEIGA   (2005) 2
17-AFR28020 ALEJANDRO FONTAN ROCA   (2005) 12
27-ROL10050 RUBEN OTERO LOSADA   (2005) 14
554-MBC07100 MANUEL BALDO COMELLAS   (2006) 56

5º 129 pts.SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.

544-LTD020306 LUCAS TAIBO DOMINGUEZ   (2006) 5
476-AAD18100 ALVARO ASENSIO DIAZ   (2005) 30
499-NFL050306 NICOLAS FREIRE LEMA   (2006) 39
545-PUL120905 PEDRO URQUIJO LOPEZ   (2005) 55

6º 131 pts.CORUÑA COMARCA

127-PPS310805 PABLO PEÑAMARIA SANLUIS   (2005) 24
149-DVB10050 DANIEL VIÑAS BARCIELA   (2005) 27
95-RLG08080 ROI LAGO GONZALEZ   (2005) 38
63-MCE26090 MARTIN CASTRILLON ESPIÑO   (2005) 42
115-GOS21120 GONZALO OLMEDO SANCHEZ   (2006) (52)

7º 136 pts.CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO

174-HDM17010 HUGO DOPAZO MARTA   (2005) 7
172-EDP24110 ELIAS DIAZ PAZ   (2005) 35
163-YCC29120 YAGO CERNADAS COTELO   (2006) 43
183-AGF20050 ALVARO GARCIA FUENTES   (2005) 51
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962 ARR160104 AL 20041 CLUB TRIATLÓN FERROL        3.03ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ RILO FC

33 APV220403 AL 20032 AD FOGAR        3.05ANDRES PRIETO VILLAR (1)

114 GNL030303 AL 20033 CORUÑA COMARCA        3.20GABRIEL NUÑEZ LOUZAO (2)

480 ABT090703 AL 20034 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.        3.21ALBERTO BOLAÑOS TEDIN 

441 MGP090403 AL 20035 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)        3.22MARIO GARCIA PAPIN (4)

38 DSF291203 AL 20036 AD FOGAR        3.24DAVID SANCHO FERNANDEZ (5)

896 IMP111104 AL 20047 COMPAÑÍA DE MARIA        3.27IVAN MAROÑO PASCALIN 

846 CLV030803 AL 20038 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        3.31CANDIDO LODOS VEIGA (7)

330 JLG181003 AL 20039 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.31JAVIER LOPEZ GONZALEZ (8)

373 JPM01003 AL 200310 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.32JAVIER PLACER MARTINEZ (9)

157 PAV150803 AL 200311 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO        3.33PABLO AREA VAZQUEZ (10)

408 DSR100103 AL 200312 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.35DAVID SARDIÑA RODRIGUEZ (11)

827 ACJ300604 AL 200413 COLEGIO INTER. EIRISALEX CLOUSTON JUANE (13)

877 AG161004 AL 200413 CLUB ATLETISMO ARTEIXO        3.35WASSIM BOURTAL 

446 RLC060304 AL 200414 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)        3.36ROI LORENZO COLINAS (14)

173 MDP020203 AL 200315 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO        3.37MATEO DIAZ PAZ (15)

550 RFC120704 AL 200416 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        3.40RODRIGO FERNANDEZ CAMPOS (16)

866 JVP090603 AL 200317 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        3.41JUAN VALE PEREZ (17)

417 DVE251004 AL 200418 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.41DAVID VAAMONDE ESTEVEZ (18)

490 ADDR091203 AL 200319 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.        3.42ALEJANDRO DAFONTE DE RAFAEL 

941 AG768197 AL 200320 MAZI        3.43DAMIAN MENDEZ TRONCOSO FC

407 VSR100103 AL 200321 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.VICTOR SARDIÑA RODRIGUEZ (20)

228 JAG120104 AL 200422 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.JAVIER AMIGO GARCIA (21)

41 RVA170603 AL 200323 AD FOGAR s.t.ROI VILARIÑO AVILA (22)

445 XLC070203 AL 200324 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)          s.t.XOEL LORENZO COLINAS (23)

145 MVP280104 AL 200425 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.MIGUEL VARELA PAINCEIRA (24)

452 HRG060803 AL 200326 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)          s.t.HUGO REINLEIN GARCIA (25)

99 ALG180404 AL 200427 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.ALEJANDRO LOPEZ GONZALEZ (26)

558 ALP080803 AL 200328 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.ADRIAN LLORENTE PAZOS (27)

96 MLG310803 AL 200329 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.MARCOS JOSE LAMBO GONZALEZ (28)

980 MSM181203 AL 200330 INDEPENDIENTE s.t.MANUEL SANTIAGO MORON FC

82 SFS180504 AL 200431 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.SERGIO FONTICOBA SUEIRAS (29)

767 OSF300403 AL 200332 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER s.t.OSCAR FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ 

311 MHC290904 AL 200433 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.MANUEL HERMIDA CHOUZAS (31)

427 JAV150103 AL 200334 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.JOSU ALVAREZ VARELA (32)

525 JPV170404 AL 200437 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.JORGE PATIÑO VAZQUEZ 

56 YBR110403 AL 200338 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.YAGO BORT RESPINO (34)

981 SMM190304 AL 200439 INDEPENDIENTE s.t.SERGIO MOSQUERA MOSTEIRO FC

105 EMDL100703 AL 200340 CORUÑA COMARCA          s.t.ELOY ASEFA MANOVEL DE LA FUENTE (35)

918 DLL301204 AL 200441 CLUB ATLETISMO AFFLELOU NARÓN s.t.DIEGO LOPEZ LAGO FC

101 ALL211004 AL 200442 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.ANGEL LOPEZ LOPEZ (36)

900 TPM301004 AL 200443 COMPAÑÍA DE MARIA s.t.TOMAS PRADA MAROÑO 
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43 AVC041203 AL 200344 AD FOGAR s.t.ANDREI VISAN CLAUDIU (38)

450 RNM070504 AL 200345 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.RODRIGO NUÑEZ MACEIRAS (39)

158 ECC200703 AL 200347 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.ELOY CALVETE COUCEIRO (40)

182 AFL110203 AL 200348 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.ANTON FRANCO LOSADA (41)

779 MLM010804 AL 200449 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER s.t.MARCOS LOPEZ MARTINEZ 

151 PVP220403 AL 200350 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.PABLO VIZOSO PATIÑO (43)

711 DNA060603 AL 200351 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.DANIEL NAVEIRA ARIAS (44)

1 MAP130504 AL 200452 AD FOGAR s.t.MIGUEL ANGEL ABELENDA PEREZ (45)

258 ABG071204 AL 200453 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.ALVARO DEL BUSTO GOMEZ (46)

2 MAG010503 AL 200354 AD FOGAR s.t.MANUEL ALDAO GARCIA (47)

887 AG240703 AL 200355 CLUB ATLETISMO ARTEIXO s.t.IAGO PRIETO CACERES 

206 APG250603 AL 200356 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.ANTÓN PERNAS GONZÁLEZ (49)

848 PMP230804 AL 200457 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.PABLO MARTINEZ PEDREIRA (50)

852 APG260603 AL 200358 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.ALEJANDRO PALACIOS GARRIDO (51)

830 ADB191103 AL 200359 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS          s.t.ANDRES DIAZ BARBOSA (52)

714 ARR010204 AL 200460 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.ALEJANDRO RENDON RAMIREZ (53)

453 HRP270703 AL 200361 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.HUGO RICO PEDRIDO (54)

420 HVV061203 AL 200363 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA          s.t.HUGO VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ (55)

557 JOS160704 AL 200464 INDEPENDIENTE s.t.JACOBO OLMEDO SANCHEZ FC

705 JFP230104 AL 200465 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.JORGE FRANCO PAN (56)

90 PGV010204 AL 200466 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.PATXI GARCIA VARELA (57)

703 AFP151204 AL 200467 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE          s.t.ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ PEREZ (58)

297 EGG021204 AL 200468 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.EZEQUIEL GASAMANS GESTO (59)

983 AFR251104 AL 200469 INDEPENDIENTE s.t.ANTON FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ FC

349 KMM101003 AL 200370 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.KEVIN S. MOLINELLI MARCOTE (60)

784 NPS290404 AL 200471 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER s.t.NICOLAS PEREZ SANCHEZ 

696 GAB100204 AL 200472 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.GABRIEL ARES BRAVO (62)

903 ISG240203 AL 200373 COMPAÑÍA DE MARIA s.t.IGNACIO SOUTO GOMEZ PORTABALES 

203 MPG160703 AL 200374 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.MARCO PEREZ GONZÁLEZ (64)

999 YVP150803 AL 200375 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.YOHANES VALDEZ PAZOS (65)

863 ARN070504 AL 200476 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.ALEX RON NAVARRO (66)

833 SFC040804 AL 200477 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.SALUS FERNANDEZ CARRO (67)

80 OFC010304 AL 200478 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.OSCAR FLOREZ CALLEJA (68)

INCIDENCIAS DE CARRERA:   DORSAL 859 NIÑA; 806 BENXAMIN;98 INFANTIL; 243 BENXAMIN; 802 INFANTIL; 803 
BENXAMIN; 801 INFANTIL     TODOS ESTOS ATLETAS SALIERON EN CARRERAS DISTINTAS A SUS CATEGORIAS
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CATEGORÍA MASCULINA

1º 46 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

330-JLG181003 JAVIER LOPEZ GONZALEZ   (2003) 8
373-JPM01003 JAVIER PLACER MARTINEZ   (2003) 9
408-DSR10010 DAVID SARDIÑA RODRIGUEZ   (2003) 11
417-DVE25100 DAVID VAAMONDE ESTEVEZ   (2004) 18
407-VSR10010 VICTOR SARDIÑA RODRIGUEZ   (2003) (20)
228-JAG12010 JAVIER AMIGO GARCIA   (2004) (21)
311-MHC29090 MANUEL HERMIDA CHOUZAS   (2004) (31)
258-ABG07120 ALVARO DEL BUSTO GOMEZ   (2004) (46)
420-HVV06120 HUGO VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ   (2003) (55)
297-EGG02120 EZEQUIEL GASAMANS GESTO   (2004) (59)
349-KMM10100 KEVIN S. MOLINELLI MARCOTE   (2003) (60)

2º 53 pts.COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS

846-CLV03080 CANDIDO LODOS VEIGA   (2003) 7
827-ACJ300604 ALEX CLOUSTON JUANE   (2004) 13
550-RFC12070 RODRIGO FERNANDEZ CAMPOS   (2004) 16
866-JVP090603 JUAN VALE PEREZ   (2003) 17
558-ALP080803 ADRIAN LLORENTE PAZOS   (2003) (27)
848-PMP23080 PABLO MARTINEZ PEDREIRA   (2004) (50)
852-APG26060 ALEJANDRO PALACIOS GARRIDO   (2003) (51)
830-ADB19110 ANDRES DIAZ BARBOSA   (2003) (52)
863-ARN07050 ALEX RON NAVARRO   (2004) (66)
833-SFC04080 SALUS FERNANDEZ CARRO   (2004) (67)

3º 66 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)

441-MGP09040 MARIO GARCIA PAPIN   (2003) 4
446-RLC06030 ROI LORENZO COLINAS   (2004) 14
445-XLC07020 XOEL LORENZO COLINAS   (2003) 23
452-HRG06080 HUGO REINLEIN GARCIA   (2003) 25
427-JAV150103 JOSU ALVAREZ VARELA   (2003) (32)
450-RNM07050 RODRIGO NUÑEZ MACEIRAS   (2003) (39)
453-HRP27070 HUGO RICO PEDRIDO   (2003) (54)
999-YVP150803 YOHANES VALDEZ PAZOS   (2003) (65)
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4º 66 pts.AD FOGAR

33-APV22040 ANDRES PRIETO VILLAR   (2003) 1
38-DSF29120 DAVID SANCHO FERNANDEZ   (2003) 5
41-RVA17060 ROI VILARIÑO AVILA   (2003) 22
43-AVC04120 ANDREI VISAN CLAUDIU   (2003) 38
1-MAP13050 MIGUEL ANGEL ABELENDA PEREZ   (2004) (45)
2-MAG01050 MANUEL ALDAO GARCIA   (2003) (47)

5º 80 pts.CORUÑA COMARCA

114-GNL03030 GABRIEL NUÑEZ LOUZAO   (2003) 2
145-MVP28010 MIGUEL VARELA PAINCEIRA   (2004) 24
99-ALG18040 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ GONZALEZ   (2004) 26
96-MLG31080 MARCOS JOSE LAMBO GONZALEZ   (2003) 28
82-SFS18050 SERGIO FONTICOBA SUEIRAS   (2004) (29)
56-YBR11040 YAGO BORT RESPINO   (2003) (34)
105-EMDL1007 ELOY ASEFA MANOVEL DE LA FUENTE   (2003) (35)
101-ALL211004 ANGEL LOPEZ LOPEZ   (2004) (36)
151-PVP220403 PABLO VIZOSO PATIÑO   (2003) (43)
90-PGV01020 PATXI GARCIA VARELA   (2004) (57)
80-OFC01030 OSCAR FLOREZ CALLEJA   (2004) (68)

6º 106 pts.CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO

157-PAV15080 PABLO AREA VAZQUEZ   (2003) 10
173-MDP02020 MATEO DIAZ PAZ   (2003) 15
158-ECC20070 ELOY CALVETE COUCEIRO   (2003) 40
182-AFL110203 ANTON FRANCO LOSADA   (2003) 41
206-APG25060 ANTÓN PERNAS GONZÁLEZ   (2003) (49)
203-MPG16070 MARCO PEREZ GONZÁLEZ   (2003) (64)

7º 211 pts.JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE

711-DNA06060 DANIEL NAVEIRA ARIAS   (2003) 44
714-ARR01020 ALEJANDRO RENDON RAMIREZ   (2004) 53
705-JFP230104 JORGE FRANCO PAN   (2004) 56
703-AFP151204 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ PEREZ   (2004) 58
696-GAB10020 GABRIEL ARES BRAVO   (2004) (62)
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109 DMR250601 IN 20011 CORUÑA COMARCA        5.54DIEGO MARTINEZ RIVAS (1)

949 ELM300102 IN 20022 SAN PAIO        5.57EL MEDHI EL NABAOUI FC

501 MFP160501 IN 20013 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.        6.12MAN BAHUDAR FREIRE PICOS 

75 EFC060801 IN 20014 CORUÑA COMARCA        6.16ERMIAS CARLOS FERNANDEZ CASABELLA (3)

915 PFG021202 IN 20025 CLUB ATLETISMO AFFLELOU NARÓN        6.16PABLO FREIRE GARCIA FC

179 DFA050301-1 IN 20016 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO        6.22DAVID FERNANDEZ ARGUL 

318 IJA101002 IN 20027 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        6.24IAGO JOPIA ASTRAY (5)

964 IST061101 IN 20018 COMESAÑA SPORTING CLUB        6.27IVAN SALGADO TRONCOSO FC

144 MVP230901 IN 20019 CORUÑA COMARCA        6.31MARTIN VARELA PAINCEIRA (6)

701 ACC010902 IN 200210 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE        6.38ANXO COUSILLAS CASTRO (7)

252 PCR120301 IN 200111 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        6.42PABLO COUTADO ROMAN (8)

466 TMV121001 IN 200112 ALFONSO X O SABIO        6.42TAMIRAT MEDIN VAZQUEZ 

108 PMF260901 IN 200113 CORUÑA COMARCA        6.48PABLO MARTINEZ FERRO (10)

828 NCJ070102 IN 200214 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        6.51NICOLAS CLOUSTON JUANE 

788 ALP160401 IN 200115 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        6.54MARTIN ALONSO PEREZ (12)

908 DRV141102 IN 200216 SAN LENCE        6.55DIEGO RODRIGUEZ VILARIÑO 

998 JDL240902 IN 200217 CORUÑA COMARCA        7.03JOSE LUIS DIAZ LEIRA (14)

110 AMS020102 IN 200218 CORUÑA COMARCA        7.10ANTONIO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ (15)

53 ABS100701 IN 200119 CORUÑA COMARCA        7.13ALEJANDRO BECERRA SUAREZ (16)

829 ACF070401 IN 200120 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        7.13ANGEL CUELLAR PEREZ 

360 MOP150401 IN 200121 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.MARTÍN OITAVÉN PASCUAL (18)

385 ERB141102 IN 200222 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.EMILIO RODRIGUEZ BELLON (19)

18 AGV260701 IN 200123 AD FOGAR s.t.AARON GARCIA VAZQUEZ (20)

235 FBT010902 IN 200224 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.FIKRE BLANCO TORRADO (21)

885 AMG110801 IN 200125 CLUB ATLETISMO ARTEIXO s.t.ADRIAN MARTINEZ GARCIA 

367 APL110802 IN 200226 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.ABEL PEREZ LOPEZ (23)

186 GIA271102 IN 200227 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.GABRIEL IGLESIAS AGILDA 

161 LCDA260602 IN 200228 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.LUCAS CANLE DE ANDRES 

86 MGF290701 IN 200129 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.MARTIN GARCIA FRANCO (26)

380 DRC230901 IN 200130 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.DAMIAN RAMOS CEA (27)

134 ARG160801 IN 200131 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.ALEJANDRO RIVAS GONZALEZ (28)

276 PFC030502 IN 200232 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.PEDRO FERNANDEZ CEDEIRA (29)

322 RJB180902 IN 200233 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.RODRIGO JURADO BOUZON (30)

699 CCF051001 IN 200234 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE          s.t.CRISTOPHER CORZO FORNES (31)

230 RAS270801 IN 200135 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.RAUL ARES SANJURJO (32)

710 IMR140102 IN 200236 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.IVAN MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ (33)

4 MBA030302 IN 200237 AD FOGAR s.t.MARCOS BELTRAN AMELOTTI (34)

26 MOD161101 IN 200138 AD FOGAR s.t.MANUEL OTERO DIAZ (35)

716 DRV210302 IN 200239 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.DANIEL ROJO VARELA (36)

9 ECH020702 IN 200240 AD FOGAR s.t.EDUARDO CALVIÑO HERMIDA (37)
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CATEGORÍA MASCULINA

1º 20 pts.CORUÑA COMARCA

109-DMR25060 DIEGO MARTINEZ RIVAS   (2001) 1
75-EFC060801 ERMIAS CARLOS FERNANDEZ CASABELLA   (2001 3
144-MVP23090 MARTIN VARELA PAINCEIRA   (2001) 6
108-PMF26090 PABLO MARTINEZ FERRO   (2001) 10
998-JDL240902 JOSE LUIS DIAZ LEIRA   (2002) (14)
110-AMS02010 ANTONIO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ   (2002) (15)
53-ABS10070 ALEJANDRO BECERRA SUAREZ   (2001) (16)
86-MGF29070 MARTIN GARCIA FRANCO   (2001) (26)
134-ARG16080 ALEJANDRO RIVAS GONZALEZ   (2001) (28)

2º 43 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

318-IJA101002 IAGO JOPIA ASTRAY   (2002) 5
252-PCR12030 PABLO COUTADO ROMAN   (2001) 8
788-ALP160401 MARTIN ALONSO PEREZ   (2001) 12
360-MOP15040 MARTÍN OITAVÉN PASCUAL   (2001) 18
385-ERB14110 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ BELLON   (2002) (19)
235-FBT010902 FIKRE BLANCO TORRADO   (2002) (21)
367-APL110802 ABEL PEREZ LOPEZ   (2002) (23)
380-DRC23090 DAMIAN RAMOS CEA   (2001) (27)
276-PFC030502 PEDRO FERNANDEZ CEDEIRA   (2002) (29)
322-RJB180902 RODRIGO JURADO BOUZON   (2002) (30)
230-RAS27080 RAUL ARES SANJURJO   (2001) (32)

3º 107 pts.JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE

701-ACC01090 ANXO COUSILLAS CASTRO   (2002) 7
699-CCF05100 CRISTOPHER CORZO FORNES   (2002) 31
710-IMR14010 IVAN MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ   (2002) 33
716-DRV21030 DANIEL ROJO VARELA   (2002) 36

4º 126 pts.AD FOGAR

18-AGV26070 AARON GARCIA VAZQUEZ   (2001) 20
4-MBA03030 MARCOS BELTRAN AMELOTTI   (2002) 34

26-MOD16110 MANUEL OTERO DIAZ   (2001) 35
9-ECH02070 EDUARDO CALVIÑO HERMIDA   (2002) 37
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961 ABM040898 JV 19981 CLUB ATLETISMO LUCUS CAIXA RUR        7.56ADRIAN BEN MONTENEGRO FC

924 GA-19873 JV 19972 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO RÍA FERROL        8.10SERGIO GONZALEZ SALUTREGUI FC

927 GA-19874 JV 19973 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO RÍA FERROL        8.17NOEL SOTO MENDEZ FC

959 GA764783 JV 19974 CLUB ATLETISMO LUCUS CAIXA RUR        8.17DANIEL PEREZ MURADO FC

387 GA764939 JV 19975 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        8.42GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ LEVA FC

140 JSH150999 CD 19996 CORUÑA COMARCA        8.47JORGE SIEIRA HERMIDA (1)

54 DBV170997 JV 19977 CORUÑA COMARCA        9.07DAVID BERGONDO VARELA FC

124 YPB010199 CD 19998 CORUÑA COMARCA        9.07YAGO PAZOS BARBEITO (2)

77 MFF111299 CD 19999 CORUÑA COMARCA        9.10MIGUEL FERNANDEZ FONTAN (3)

216 JVR120999 CD 199910 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO        9.19JORGE VARELA RUIZ (4)

310 AG768170 JV 199711 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        9.41OSCAR HERBON PAZOS FC

486 VCM290100 CD 200012 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.        9.44VLADIK CEGARRA MAURIZ 

945 MSG071299 CD 199913 MAZI        9.47MARIO SANTOS GARCIA FC

141 PSS141298 JV 199814 CORUÑA COMARCA        9.54PABLO SOUTO SALGADO FC

278 NFI160497 JV 199715 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        9.58NICOLAS FERNANDEZ ITOIZ FC

394 PRM210700 CD 200016 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA      10.00PEDRO ROMERO MÁRTINEZ (6)

234 FBG190399 CD 199917 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA      10.03FERNANDO BLANCO GOMEZ (7)

271 MEM310399 CD 199918 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA      10.09MARTIN ESPIÑEIRA MOSQUERA (8)

257 AG768956 JV 199719 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA      10.10MATHIAS DE LEON VALVERDE FC

181 AFB261099 CD 199920 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO      10.12ALEJANDRO FIEL BAÑA (9)

463 JLM181000 CD 200021 ALFONSO X O SABIO      10.13JESUS LOPEZ MON (10)

211 LRP090200 CD 200022 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO      10.18LUCAS RODRIGUEZ PASTORIZA (11)

196 JMC050400 CD 200023 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO      10.24JAVIER MAÑANA CORTES (12)

975 MFG100598 JV 199824 INDEPENDIENTE      10.25MATEO FERNANDEZ GARCIA FC

200 AMA150200 CD 200026 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO      10.29ALBERTO MORET ALONSO (13)

197 JMV010600-2 CD 200027 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO      10.30JUAN AMOR MARTINEZ VELLON (14)

102 DLL110700 CD 200028 CORUÑA COMARCA      10.34DAVID LOPEZ LOPEZ (15)

449 DMF020200 CD 200029 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)      10.35DIEGO MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 

84 AGM180999 CD 199930 CORUÑA COMARCA      10.36ALEXANDER GABRIL MERELES (17)

191 CLR091000 CD 200031 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.CARLOS LAMAS RODRIGUEZ (18)

913 XDF270800 CD 200032 CLUB ATLETISMO AFFLELOU NARÓN s.t.XOAN DIAZ FONTICOBA FC

227 MAP280200 CD 200033 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.MARCO AMENDOLA PIN (19)

166 ICL070400 CD 200034 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.IVAN COSTOYA LOPEZ (20)

214 PSS070900 CD 200036 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.PABLO SUAREZ SUCUNZA (21)

321 DJB260900 CD 200037 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.DIEGO JURADO BOUZON (22)

447 OLF021099 CD 199938 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.OSCAR LORENZO FREILE 

461 AVL250799 CD 199939 ALFONSO X O SABIO s.t.ALEJANDRO VALDES LOPEZ (24)

316 AJH190200 CD 200040 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.ANTONIO JIMENEZ HERRERO (25)

370 AG768181 JV 199841 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.ANTON PEREZ VEIRA FC

208 SPS020700 CD 200042 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.SERGIO PRADO SANCHEZ (26)

462 SMM160599 CD 199943 ALFONSO X O SABIO s.t.SAUK MIRA MARTIN (27)
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CATEGORÍA MASCULINA

1º 6 pts.CORUÑA COMARCA

140-JSH150999 JORGE SIEIRA HERMIDA   (1999) 1
124-YPB010199 YAGO PAZOS BARBEITO   (1999) 2
77-MFF11129 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ FONTAN   (1999) 3
102-DLL110700 DAVID LOPEZ LOPEZ   (2000) (15)
84-AGM18099 ALEXANDER GABRIL MERELES   (1999) (17)

2º 21 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

394-PRM21070 PEDRO ROMERO MÁRTINEZ   (2000) 6
234-FBG19039 FERNANDO BLANCO GOMEZ   (1999) 7
271-MEM31039 MARTIN ESPIÑEIRA MOSQUERA   (1999) 8
227-MAP28020 MARCO AMENDOLA PIN   (2000) (19)
321-DJB260900 DIEGO JURADO BOUZON   (2000) (22)
316-AJH190200 ANTONIO JIMENEZ HERRERO   (2000) (25)

3º 24 pts.CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO

216-JVR120999 JORGE VARELA RUIZ   (1999) 4
181-AFB26109 ALEJANDRO FIEL BAÑA   (1999) 9
211-LRP090200 LUCAS RODRIGUEZ PASTORIZA   (2000) 11
196-JMC05040 JAVIER MAÑANA CORTES   (2000) (12)
200-AMA15020 ALBERTO MORET ALONSO   (2000) (13)
197-JMV01060 JUAN AMOR MARTINEZ VELLON   (2000) (14)
191-CLR09100 CARLOS LAMAS RODRIGUEZ   (2000) (18)
166-ICL070400 IVAN COSTOYA LOPEZ   (2000) (20)
214-PSS07090 PABLO SUAREZ SUCUNZA   (2000) (21)
208-SPS02070 SERGIO PRADO SANCHEZ   (2000) (26)

4º 61 pts.ALFONSO X O SABIO

463-JLM181000 JESUS LOPEZ MON   (2000) 10
461-AVL25079 ALEJANDRO VALDES LOPEZ   (1999) 24
462-SMM16059 SAUK MIRA MARTIN   (1999) 27
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375 EPL250405 BN 20051 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.00EVA PREVOT LOPEZ (1)

428 SAC020706 BN 20062 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)        2.00SUSANA AMOR CASTRO (2)

816 ASS130105 BN 20053 MARIA PITA        2.02ANTIA SALGADO SANCLAUDIO (3)

851 ENR020805 BN 20054 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        2.02EDELAWIT NAYA RODRIGUEZ (4)

336 BLS220805 BN 20055 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.06BEATRIZ LOPEZ SALORIO (5)

762 AAS090105 BN 20056 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER        2.07ALICIA ALONSO SUAREZ 

201 APP270705 BN 20057 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO        2.07AYNALEN PARCERO PRIETO 

352 CMV171206 BN 20068 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.08CLAUDIA MONTERO VELEZ (8)

404 ASM130206 BN 20069 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.09ANTIA SANCHEZ-MARIN CASTRO (9)

867 MVP130305 BN 200510 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        2.10MARTA VALE PEREZ (10)

791 RVP210905 BN 200511 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER        2.10RAQUEL VARELA POMBO 

523 MPG061005 BN 200512 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.        2.11MANUELA PACHECO GONZALEZ (12)

944 LSM280105 BN 200513 MAZI        2.11LUCIA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ FC

844 YL160605 BN 200514 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        2.12YUYU LIN (13)

431 MBT090506 BN 200615 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)        2.13MISGANECH BARDANCA TACON (14)

856 APT090305 BN 200516 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        2.14ANA PEREZ-TABERNERO MORA (15)

213 SSL150405 BN 200517 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO        2.14SOFIA SOTO LOPEZ 

797 MGC110305 BN 200518 MARIA PITA        2.15MARIA GONZALEZ CORES (17)

320 SJP210505 BN 200519 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.16SILVIA JOVE PEÑA (18)

222 LAJ161005 BN 200520 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.18LIZANHE ALEXANDER JUSTIN (19)

388 NRL080805 BN 200521 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.19NICOLE RODRIGUEZ LEVA (20)

524 MPA270406 BN 200622 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.MARTA PAJARRON ACEBAL (21)

524 MCA050705 BN 200522 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.MARTA CARABEL ARIAS (22)

250 SCB061106 BN 200622 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.SARA CORREA BLANCO (23)

491 CDL140305 BN 200524 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.CLAUDIA DELGADO LOPEZ (24)

769 AGL201105 BN 200525 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER s.t.ALICIA GARCIA LAREU 

430 BPA150206 BN 200626 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.AREA BARBEITO PAPIN (26)

205 CPG260405 BN 200527 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.CARMEN PERNAS GONZALEZ 

817 MSC030405 BN 200528 MARIA PITA          s.t.SOFIA SCANIELLO CORREDOIRA (28)

308 AGD150906 BN 200629 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA          s.t.ANTIA GONZALEZ-DANS VAZQUEZ-GUND (29)

483 ICS051205 BN 200530 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.INES CARDENAS SALORIO (30)

814 CRM120106 BN 200631 MARIA PITA s.t.CELIA REBOREDO MARTINEZ (31)

813 ARM120106 BN 200632 MARIA PITA s.t.AZUCENA REBOREDO MARTINEZ (32)

541 RSS081205 BN 200533 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.RITA SARILLE SEOANE (33)

538 ESS010405 BN 200534 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.EVA SANMARTIN SANCHEZ (34)

861 KRP110605 BN 200535 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.KATIA RODRIGUEZ PESTONI (35)

532 PRU020105 BN 200536 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.PAULA RIESCO UZAL (36)

443 SGG150306 BN 200638 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.SOFIA GROBAS GONZALEZ (37)

795 SCS111006 BN 200639 MARIA PITA s.t.SHEILA CANDAL SABORIDO (38)

513 BIC300306 BN 200640 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.BERTA IGLESIAS CIBRIAN (39)

INCIDENCIA DE CARRERA: DORSAL 168 ALEVIN
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CATEGORÍA FEMININA

1º 23 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

375-EPL250405 EVA PREVOT LOPEZ   (2005) 1
336-BLS22080 BEATRIZ LOPEZ SALORIO   (2005) 5
352-CMV17120 CLAUDIA MONTERO VELEZ   (2006) 8
404-ASM13020 ANTIA SANCHEZ-MARIN CASTRO   (2006) 9
320-SJP210505 SILVIA JOVE PEÑA   (2005) (18)
222-LAJ161005 LIZANHE ALEXANDER JUSTIN   (2005) (19)
388-NRL08080 NICOLE RODRIGUEZ LEVA   (2005) (20)
250-SCB06110 SARA CORREA BLANCO   (2006) (23)
308-AGD15090 ANTIA GONZALEZ-DANS VAZQUEZ-GUNDIN   (20 (29)

2º 42 pts.COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS

851-ENR02080 EDELAWIT NAYA RODRIGUEZ   (2005) 4
867-MVP13030 MARTA VALE PEREZ   (2005) 10
844-YL160605 YUYU LIN   (2005) 13
856-APT090305 ANA PEREZ-TABERNERO MORA   (2005) 15
861-KRP11060 KATIA RODRIGUEZ PESTONI   (2005) (35)

3º 79 pts.SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.

523-MPG06100 MANUELA PACHECO GONZALEZ   (2005) 12
524-MPA27040 MARTA PAJARRON ACEBAL   (2006) 21
524-MCA05070 MARTA CARABEL ARIAS   (2005) 22
491-CDL14030 CLAUDIA DELGADO LOPEZ   (2005) 24
483-ICS051205 INES CARDENAS SALORIO   (2005) (30)
541-RSS08120 RITA SARILLE SEOANE   (2005) (33)
538-ESS01040 EVA SANMARTIN SANCHEZ   (2005) (34)
532-PRU02010 PAULA RIESCO UZAL   (2005) (36)
513-BIC300306 BERTA IGLESIAS CIBRIAN   (2006) (39)
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4º 79 pts.MARIA PITA

816-ASS13010 ANTIA SALGADO SANCLAUDIO   (2005) 3
797-MGC11030 MARIA GONZALEZ CORES   (2005) 17
817-MSC03040 SOFIA SCANIELLO CORREDOIRA   (2005) 28
814-CRM12010 CELIA REBOREDO MARTINEZ   (2006) 31
813-ARM12010 AZUCENA REBOREDO MARTINEZ   (2006) (32)
795-SCS11100 SHEILA CANDAL SABORIDO   (2006) (38)

5º 79 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)

428-SAC02070 SUSANA AMOR CASTRO   (2006) 2
431-MBT09050 MISGANECH BARDANCA TACON   (2006) 14
430-BPA15020 AREA BARBEITO PAPIN   (2006) 26
443-SGG15030 SOFIA GROBAS GONZALEZ   (2006) 37
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247 LCT130603 AL 20031 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.39LUCIA CONDE TEIJIDO (1)

341 CMF280303 AL 20032 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.41CLAUDIA MARTIN-ESPERENZA FERNAND (2)

946 CSB120104 AL 20043 MAZI        2.43CLARA SOLLA BOO FC

860 LRL300103 AL 20034 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        2.46LUCIA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ (3)

939 NMA220303 AL 20035 MAZI        2.48NATALIA MEAÑOS ASENSI FC

199 NMS101203 AL 20036 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO        2.50NOA MIRANTES SANTOS (4)

400 ISB120203 AL 20037 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.51INES SAIZ BRIONES (5)

448 AMF220203 AL 20038 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)        2.52ALBA MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ (6)

435 IBB070403 AL 20039 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)        2.53INES BENITO BARRAL (7)

384 CRB110904 AL 200410 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        2.54CANDELA RODRIGUEZ BELLON (8)

439 ZFP110303 AL 200311 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)        2.55ZELTIA FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA (9)

551 SFC200604 AL 200412 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        2.56SOFIA FERNANDEZ CAMPOS (10)

280 IFP030304 AL 200414 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.00IRIA FERNANDEZ PATIÑO (11)

909 ACP020203 AL 200315 A SILVA        3.01ANDREA CANEDA PAJARO FC

92 AGV130103 AL 200316 CORUÑA COMARCA        3.02AITANA GUERRA VAZQUEZ 

426 LAS200704 AL 200417 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)        3.02LUCIA ACEBRAS SUAREZ (13)

337 LLT220603 AL 200318 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.03LUCIA T. LOPEZ TEJEDA (14)

930 AG7868196 AL 200319 MAZI        3.04ANGELA BARREIRO VAILLAT FC

870 AYM010403 AL 200320 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        3.06ANA YEPES MOLTO (15)

159 LCS031002 AL 200321 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.LOLA CANCELO SUAREZ (16)

792 AVB010104 AL 200422 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER s.t.ALICIA VAZQUEZ BECERRA (17)

934 MDD130503 AL 200323 MAZI s.t.MARÍA DEZA DOMÍNGUEZ FC

931 AG768463 AL 200424 MAZI s.t.CLAUDIA BEA ABAL FC

188 ALR040603 AL 200325 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.ANA LAMAS RODRIGUEZ (18)

91 LGT200703 AL 200326 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.LUCIA GOMEZ TEIJEIRO 

217 LVH030803 AL 200327 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.LUCIA VAZQUEZ HERMIDA (20)

293 CGP310503 AL 200328 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.CLAUDIA GARCIA PARDIÑO (21)

251 LCP101003 AL 200329 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.LUCIA COUSELO PARDO (22)

560 SMF091003 AL 200330 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.SOFIA MOREIRA FERREIRO (23)

223 AAJ210304 AL 200431 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA          s.t.ANHELIZ ALEXANDER JUSTIN (24)

840 MLF010504 AL 200432 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.LUCIA LASARTE FERNANDEZ (25)

16 MFR270103 AL 200333 AD FOGAR s.t.MARIA FONTAN ROCA 

834 SFL270904 AL 200434 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.SANDY FERNANDEZ GOLPE (27)

807 LPD160703 AL 200335 MARIA PITA s.t.LUCIA PEREIRO DURAN 

444 NLC230703 AL 200336 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.NIDIA LOPEZ CASAL (29)

354 PMG230903 AL 200337 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.PAULA MOSQUERA GONZALEZ (30)

283 AFS070804 AL 200438 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.ADHARA FORNOS SEOANE (31)

831 NDC251103 AL 200339 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS          s.t.NATALIA DOMINGUEZ CHAPELA (32)

859 MRG070203 AL 200340 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA (33)

403 SRT230904 AL 200441 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.SOFIA SANCHEZ TABOADA (34)

826 MCL150403 AL 200342 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.MARIA CAÑIZO LOPEZ (35)

855 LPT060204 AL 200443 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.LUCIA PEREZ-TABERNERO MORA (36)
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822 SBD030604 AL 200444 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.SARA BARRIO DORADO (37)

180 AFL210703 AL 200345 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.AINARA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ (38)

868 RVM070504 AL 200446 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.ROSALIA VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ (39)

718 ATR161004 AL 200447 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.AINHOA TAJES RODRIGUEZ (40)

242 MCC200304 AL 200448 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.MEI CARREIRA COUCEIRO (41)

212 SSC300403 AL 200349 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.SARA SANTOS CACERES (42)

771 EGS030804 AL 200450 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER s.t.ELENA GODAY SARRATEA (43)

697 LCN040203 AL 200351 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.LUCIA CABARCOS NOVO (44)

377 PQR240104 AL 200452 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA          s.t.PAULA QUINTANA ROUCO (45)

482 RCC181004 AL 200453 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.ROCIO CAMINO CHAS 

21 MGR121204 AL 200454 AD FOGAR s.t.MARTA GONZALEZ RIVAS 

455 ESG140104 AL 200455 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.EVA SANTOS GARCIA (48)

503 CGC030304 AL 200456 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.CLAUDIA GARCIA CALVO 

3 JBC091204 AL 200457 AD FOGAR s.t.JUANA BALDO COMELLAS 

383 NRC271004 AL 200458 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.NATALIA RIVERA CELA (51)

976 GAR141103 AL 200359 INDEPENDIENTE s.t.GISELLE ARITA RIVAS FC

709 LLG240903 AL 200360 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.LARA LEMA GONZALEZ (52)

789 CSL201004 AL 200461 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER s.t.CARLOTA MARIA SEGURA LOPEZ (53)

799 LLG190204 AL 200462 MARIA PITA          s.t.LUCIA LOPEZ GOMEZ 

268 AEM210904 AL 200463 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑAALBA EIRIS MENDEZ (55)

971 FFR140103 AL 200363 INDEPENDIENTE s.t.FLAVIA FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ FC

72 LER180703 AL 200364 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.LAURA ESCLUSA RIOS 

790 LVG260804 AL 200465 SAN FRANCISCO XABIER s.t.LAURA VARELA GONZALEZ (57)

559 SSS010104 AL 200466 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.SENABOU SARR SAAVEDRA (58)

702 IDK030304 AL 200467 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.ICIA DIAZ KIRK (59)

INCIDENCIAS. PUESTO 13 DORSAL460 SE LLAMO POR MEGAFONIA EN VARIAS OCASIONES, NO PRESENTANDOSE EN 
SECRETARIA; DORSAL 84 HOMBRES
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CATEGORÍA FEMININA

1º 16 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

247-LCT130603 LUCIA CONDE TEIJIDO   (2003) 1
341-CMF28030 CLAUDIA MARTIN-ESPERENZA FERNANDEZ   (200 2
400-ISB120203 INES SAIZ BRIONES   (2003) 5
384-CRB11090 CANDELA RODRIGUEZ BELLON   (2004) 8
280-IFP030304 IRIA FERNANDEZ PATIÑO   (2004) (11)
337-LLT220603 LUCIA T. LOPEZ TEJEDA   (2003) (14)
293-CGP31050 CLAUDIA GARCIA PARDIÑO   (2003) (21)
251-LCP101003 LUCIA COUSELO PARDO   (2003) (22)
560-SMF09100 SOFIA MOREIRA FERREIRO   (2003) (23)
223-AAJ210304 ANHELIZ ALEXANDER JUSTIN   (2004) (24)
354-PMG23090 PAULA MOSQUERA GONZALEZ   (2003) (30)
283-AFS07080 ADHARA FORNOS SEOANE   (2004) (31)
403-SRT23090 SOFIA SANCHEZ TABOADA   (2004) (34)
242-MCC20030 MEI CARREIRA COUCEIRO   (2004) (41)
377-PQR24010 PAULA QUINTANA ROUCO   (2004) (45)
383-NRC27100 NATALIA RIVERA CELA   (2004) (51)
268-AEM21090 ALBA EIRIS MENDEZ   (2004) (55)
559-SSS01010 SENABOU SARR SAAVEDRA   (2004) (58)

2º 35 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS)

448-AMF22020 ALBA MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ   (2003) 6
435-IBB070403 INES BENITO BARRAL   (2003) 7
439-ZFP110303 ZELTIA FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA   (2003) 9
426-LAS20070 LUCIA ACEBRAS SUAREZ   (2004) 13
444-NLC23070 NIDIA LOPEZ CASAL   (2003) (29)
455-ESG14010 EVA SANTOS GARCIA   (2004) (48)
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3º 53 pts.COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS

860-LRL300103 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ   (2003) 3
551-SFC20060 SOFIA FERNANDEZ CAMPOS   (2004) 10
870-AYM01040 ANA YEPES MOLTO   (2003) 15
840-MLF01050 LUCIA LASARTE FERNANDEZ   (2004) 25
834-SFL270904 SANDY FERNANDEZ GOLPE   (2004) (27)
831-NDC25110 NATALIA DOMINGUEZ CHAPELA   (2003) (32)
859-MRG07020 MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA   (2003) (33)
826-MCL15040 MARIA CAÑIZO LOPEZ   (2003) (35)
855-LPT060204 LUCIA PEREZ-TABERNERO MORA   (2004) (36)
822-SBD03060 SARA BARRIO DORADO   (2004) (37)
868-RVM07050 ROSALIA VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ   (2004) (39)

4º 58 pts.CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO

199-NMS10120 NOA MIRANTES SANTOS   (2003) 4
159-LCS03100 LOLA CANCELO SUAREZ   (2003) 16
188-ALR04060 ANA LAMAS RODRIGUEZ   (2003) 18
217-LVH03080 LUCIA VAZQUEZ HERMIDA   (2003) 20
180-AFL210703 AINARA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ   (2003) (38)
212-SSC30040 SARA SANTOS CACERES   (2003) (42)

5º 170 pts.SAN FRANCISCO XABIER

792-AVB01010 ALICIA VAZQUEZ BECERRA   (2004) 17
771-EGS03080 ELENA GODAY SARRATEA   (2004) 43
789-CSL20100 CARLOTA MARIA SEGURA LOPEZ   (2004) 53
790-LVG26080 LAURA VARELA GONZALEZ   (2004) 57

6º 195 pts.JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE

718-ATR16100 AINHOA TAJES RODRIGUEZ   (2004) 40
697-LCN04020 LUCIA CABARCOS NOVO   (2003) 44
709-LLG240903 LARA LEMA GONZALEZ   (2003) 52
702-IDK030304 ICIA DIAZ KIRK   (2004) 59
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10 CCP090401 IN 20021 AD FOGAR        3.19CLAUDIA CONDE PEREZ 

492 MFF010101 IN 20012 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.        3.21MARIA FERNANDEZ FONTAN (2)

423 MVM251002 IN 20023 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.25MARTA VILAS MARTINEZ (3)

60 SCR051001 IN 20014 CORUÑA COMARCA        3.29SABELA CARNOTA RAMOS (4)

948 AG766481 IN 20015 ATLETES        3.30ANA CAAMAÑO RAMA FC

950 ABB190901 IN 20016 SAN PAIO        3.32ALBA BUGALLO BARROS FC

475 SAI160201 IN 20017 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.        3.33SOFÍA ARNOTT IGLESIAS (5)

469 CAG10302 IN 20028 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.        3.33CRISTINA ALVAREZ GARCIA (6)

7 ICC180702 IN 20029 AD FOGAR        3.36IRENE CABEZAS COLINAS 

87 CGL120901 IN 200110 CORUÑA COMARCA        3.37CLARA INES GARCIA LOPEZ (8)

138 LSL200102 IN 200211 CORUÑA COMARCA        3.40LUCIA SEOANE LOUREDA (9)

713 MPG200402 IN 200212 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE        3.41MARIA PLACER GANCHEGUI (10)

399 ISB120101 IN 200113 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.42IRENE SAIZ BRIONES (11)

502 CGB230902 IN 200214 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.CLAUDIA GARCÍA BORREGUERO (13)

502 LPF100701 IN 200114 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C. s.t.LAURA POMBO FERNÁNDEZ (12)

281 IFR150202 IN 200215 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.46IRENE FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ (14)

549 NVR310302 IN 200216 SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.        3.46NATALIA VILARIÑO RUBIO (15)

419 SVP270801 IN 200117 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.48SUSANA VARELA PAZO (16)

137 CRV121201 IN 200118 CORUÑA COMARCA        3.50CARMEN RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE (17)

312 RIA050501 IN 200119 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.52RAQUEL IGLESIAS AMADO (18)

359 LNH290402 IN 200220 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.52LIDIA NYAMSI HERMIDA (19)

69 ADB090201 IN 200121 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.ANYI DOMINGUEZ BARBEITO (20)

150 NVB110401 IN 200122 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.NOA VIÑAS BARCIELA (21)

218 BVF251200 IN 200123 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.BELEN VEIGA FERNANDEZ (22)

402 MSP160301 IN 200124 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.MIRANDA SANCHEZ PEREIRA (23)

193 NLS210101 IN 200125 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.NOA LOIS SANDA (24)

412 SSV200602 IN 200226 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.SABELA SUAREZ VAZQUEZ (25)

849 MMR130801 IN 200127 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.MARTA MOLEJON RODRIGUEZ 

937 AG768198 IN 200028 MAZI s.t.LUCIA JUEGUEN RAMOS FC

706 LGY030502 IN 200229 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.LUCIA GARCIA YAÑEZ (27)

698 TCB291202 IN 200230 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.TANIA CARRIL BLANCO (28)

209 CRD230401 IN 200131 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.CRISTINA REGO DIAZ (29)

132 SRV270102 IN 200233 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.SILVIA RAMOS VAZQUEZ (30)

947 AG768460 IN 200234 MAZI s.t.SARA SUAREZ COSTA FC

314 LIP130201 IN 200135 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.LUCIA IGLESIAS PASCUAL (31)

940 CMV180502 IN 200237 MAZI s.t.CRISTINA MEIJIDE VALLS FC

842 ISF120701 IN 200138 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.IRENE LASARTE FERNANDEZ 

350 LML030102 IN 200239 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.LOLA MONGOTE LOPEZ (33)

300 MGI231101 IN 200140 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.MARIA GOMEZ IGLESIAS (34)

820 CBB160301 IN 200141 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.CARMEN BARRAL BUJAN 

249 JCA260602 IN 200242 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.JULIA CORDONIE AMENEDO (36)

704 NFE040102 IN 200244 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.NATALIA FONTECHA ESPINOSA (37)
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210 MRC080502 IN 200245 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.MARÍA REGUEIRO CANCELA (38)

700 NCC180702 IN 200246 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.NEREA COUCEIRO CARRO (39)

155 MAT240202 IN 200247 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.MARIANA ALVAREZ TORRES (40)

708 MGB100102 IN 200248 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.MARTA GONZALEZ BLAZQUEZ (41)

717 ASS041002 IN 200249 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE s.t.ALICIA SANCHEZ SAEZ (42)

406 ISV110402 IN 200250 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.IRIA SANTOS VILLAMARIN (43)

INCIDENCIAS: DORSAL 209 REPETIDO EN EL PUESTO 31 Y 43; DORSAL 843 ALEVIN; DORSAL 554 BENXAMIN
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CATEGORÍA FEMININA

1º 25 pts.SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.

492-MFF01010 MARIA FERNANDEZ FONTAN   (2001) 2
475-SAI160201 SOFÍA ARNOTT IGLESIAS   (2001) 5
469-CAG10302 CRISTINA ALVAREZ GARCIA   (2002) 6
502-CGB23090 CLAUDIA GARCÍA BORREGUERO   (2002) (13)
502-LPF100701 LAURA POMBO FERNÁNDEZ   (2001) 12
549-NVR31030 NATALIA VILARIÑO RUBIO   (2002) (15)

2º 38 pts.CORUÑA COMARCA

60-SCR05100 SABELA CARNOTA RAMOS   (2001) 4
87-CGL12090 CLARA INES GARCIA LOPEZ   (2001) 8
138-LSL200102 LUCIA SEOANE LOUREDA   (2002) 9
137-CRV12120 CARMEN RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE   (2001) 17
69-ADB09020 ANYI DOMINGUEZ BARBEITO   (2001) (20)
150-NVB11040 NOA VIÑAS BARCIELA   (2001) (21)
132-SRV27010 SILVIA RAMOS VAZQUEZ   (2002) (30)

3º 44 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

423-MVM25100 MARTA VILAS MARTINEZ   (2002) 3
399-ISB120101 IRENE SAIZ BRIONES   (2001) 11
281-IFR150202 IRENE FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ   (2002) 14
419-SVP27080 SUSANA VARELA PAZO   (2001) 16
312-RIA050501 RAQUEL IGLESIAS AMADO   (2001) (18)
359-LNH29040 LIDIA NYAMSI HERMIDA   (2002) (19)
402-MSP16030 MIRANDA SANCHEZ PEREIRA   (2001) (23)
412-SSV20060 SABELA SUAREZ VAZQUEZ   (2002) (25)
314-LIP130201 LUCIA IGLESIAS PASCUAL   (2001) (31)
350-LML03010 LOLA MONGOTE LOPEZ   (2002) (33)
300-MGI23110 MARIA GOMEZ IGLESIAS   (2001) (34)
249-JCA260602 JULIA CORDONIE AMENEDO   (2002) (36)
406-ISV110402 IRIA SANTOS VILLAMARIN   (2002) (43)
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4º 102 pts.JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE

713-MPG20040 MARIA PLACER GANCHEGUI   (2002) 10
706-LGY03050 LUCIA GARCIA YAÑEZ   (2002) 27
698-TCB29120 TANIA CARRIL BLANCO   (2002) 28
704-NFE04010 NATALIA FONTECHA ESPINOSA   (2002) 37
700-NCC18070 NEREA COUCEIRO CARRO   (2002) (39)
708-MGB10010 MARTA GONZALEZ BLAZQUEZ   (2002) (41)
717-ASS04100 ALICIA SANCHEZ SAEZ   (2002) (42)

5º 113 pts.CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO

218-BVF25120 BELEN VEIGA FERNANDEZ   (2001) 22
193-NLS21010 NOA LOIS SANDA   (2001) 24
209-CRD23040 CRISTINA REGO DIAZ   (2001) 29
210-MRC08050 MARÍA REGUEIRO CANCELA   (2002) 38
155-MAT24020 MARIANA ALVAREZ TORRES   (2002) (40)
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Campo a Traves - infantil

CATEGORÍA FEMININA

1º 25 pts.SANTA MARÍA DEL MAR C. D. E C.

492-MFF01010 MARIA FERNANDEZ FONTAN   (2001) 2
475-SAI160201 SOFÍA ARNOTT IGLESIAS   (2001) 5
469-CAG10302 CRISTINA ALVAREZ GARCIA   (2002) 6
502-CGB23090 CLAUDIA GARCÍA BORREGUERO   (2002) (13)
502-LPF100701 LAURA POMBO FERNÁNDEZ   (2001) 12
549-NVR31030 NATALIA VILARIÑO RUBIO   (2002) (15)

2º 38 pts.CORUÑA COMARCA

60-SCR05100 SABELA CARNOTA RAMOS   (2001) 4
87-CGL12090 CLARA INES GARCIA LOPEZ   (2001) 8
138-LSL200102 LUCIA SEOANE LOUREDA   (2002) 9
137-CRV12120 CARMEN RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE   (2001) 17
69-ADB09020 ANYI DOMINGUEZ BARBEITO   (2001) (20)
150-NVB11040 NOA VIÑAS BARCIELA   (2001) (21)
132-SRV27010 SILVIA RAMOS VAZQUEZ   (2002) (30)

3º 44 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

423-MVM25100 MARTA VILAS MARTINEZ   (2002) 3
399-ISB120101 IRENE SAIZ BRIONES   (2001) 11
281-IFR150202 IRENE FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ   (2002) 14
419-SVP27080 SUSANA VARELA PAZO   (2001) 16
312-RIA050501 RAQUEL IGLESIAS AMADO   (2001) (18)
359-LNH29040 LIDIA NYAMSI HERMIDA   (2002) (19)
402-MSP16030 MIRANDA SANCHEZ PEREIRA   (2001) (23)
412-SSV20060 SABELA SUAREZ VAZQUEZ   (2002) (25)
314-LIP130201 LUCIA IGLESIAS PASCUAL   (2001) (31)
350-LML03010 LOLA MONGOTE LOPEZ   (2002) (33)
300-MGI23110 MARIA GOMEZ IGLESIAS   (2001) (34)
249-JCA260602 JULIA CORDONIE AMENEDO   (2002) (36)
406-ISV110402 IRIA SANTOS VILLAMARIN   (2002) (43)
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4º 102 pts.JUAN FERNÁNDEZ LATORRE

713-MPG20040 MARIA PLACER GANCHEGUI   (2002) 10
706-LGY03050 LUCIA GARCIA YAÑEZ   (2002) 27
698-TCB29120 TANIA CARRIL BLANCO   (2002) 28
704-NFE04010 NATALIA FONTECHA ESPINOSA   (2002) 37
700-NCC18070 NEREA COUCEIRO CARRO   (2002) (39)
708-MGB10010 MARTA GONZALEZ BLAZQUEZ   (2002) (41)
717-ASS04100 ALICIA SANCHEZ SAEZ   (2002) (42)

5º 113 pts.CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO

218-BVF25120 BELEN VEIGA FERNANDEZ   (2001) 22
193-NLS21010 NOA LOIS SANDA   (2001) 24
209-CRD23040 CRISTINA REGO DIAZ   (2001) 29
210-MRC08050 MARÍA REGUEIRO CANCELA   (2002) 38
155-MAT24020 MARIANA ALVAREZ TORRES   (2002) (40)
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920 GA764494 JV 19971 CLUB ATLETISMO AFFLELOU NARÓN        6.03INES SANTIAGO MORON FC

916 GA717279 JV 19972 CLUB ATLETISMO AFFLELOU NARÓN        6.08SARA GUERRERO MANSO FC

923 GA764372 CD 19993 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO RÍA FERROL        6.08JUDIT GARCIA FABREGAS FC

938 RMA080800 CD 20004 MAZI        6.24RAQUEL MEAÑOS ASENSI FC

313 PIG210898 JV 19985 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        6.34PAULA IGLESIAS GARNELO FC

957 GA764856 CD 19996 CLUB ADAS        6.37ANA VARELA MOLEJON FC

928 CTG241000 CD 20007 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO RÍA FERROL        6.44CARLOTA TELLA GRANDA FC

921 MCM241200-1 CD 20008 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO RÍA FERROL        6.49MARIA COSTOYA MANEIROS FC

956 GA764859 CD 19999 CLUB ADAS        7.01ANDREA GARCIA BASANTA FC

364 APP031299 CD 199910 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        7.04ANA Mª PAJARRON PUGA (1)

911 IBB200900 CD 200011 A SILVA        7.05IRIA BECERRA BERMUDEZ FC

556 LLS140597 JV 199712 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO        7.05LIA LOIS SANDA FC

365 CPC040998 JV 199813 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        7.08CANDELA PATIÑO CASTRO FC

933 GA764871 CD 200014 MAZI        7.10LARA COSTA NUÑEZ FC

912 SDDM010700 CD 200015 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO RÍA FERROL        7.11SILVIA DORILA DE DIEGO MILLARENGO FC

925 ILG070999 CD 199916 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO RÍA FERROL        7.11IRENE LOPEZ ALVAREZ FC

347 AMV270900 CD 200017 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        7.18ALEXANDRA MIRA VALES (2)

922 IGD210899 CD 199918 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO RÍA FERROL        7.19INES DOCE GONZALEZ FC

139 MSP230800 CD 200019 CORUÑA COMARCA        7.20MARIA SEXTO PEREZ (3)

83 PFS091100 CD 200020 CORUÑA COMARCA        7.22PAULA FONTICOBA SUEIRAS (4)

343 GA764934 JV 199721 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        7.24ANA MARTINEZ MENA FC

71 REP010499 CD 199922 CORUÑA COMARCA        7.27REBECA ECARRI PEREZ (5)

169 CCM020800 CD 200024 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO        7.34CRISTINA CRESPO MANZANO (6)

93 AIA231100 CD 200025 CORUÑA COMARCA        7.35ANA IGLESIAS AMADO (7)

286 SGC150200 CD 200026 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        7.35MARIA SOL GARCIA CAL (8)

838 LGS040900 CD 200027 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS        7.37LUCIA GARCIA SALADO (9)

910 ACM160999 CD 199928 A SILVA        7.41ANDREA CANCELA MARTINEZ FC

304 SGG170300 CD 200029 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        7.42SARA GONZALEZ GOMEZ (10)

415 STR250998 JV 199830 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        7.44SABELA TARRIO RODRIGUEZ FC

253 SCN210800 CD 200031 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.SARA CRIADO NOGUEIRA (11)

162 MCS310500 CD 200032 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO          s.t.MARIA CARREGAL SOMME (12)

303 AGR020200 CD 200033 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA          s.t.ALICIA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ (13)

865 ASR050600 CD 200034 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.ALICIA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ (14)

153 DAD240400 CD 200035 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.DESIREE ALVAREZ DIAZ (15)

198 PMS170400 CD 200036 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.PAULA MIRANTES SANTOS (16)

464 EBS260299 CD 199937 ALFONSO X O SABIO s.t.ELENA BOCHS BANDE 

66 CDC281100 CD 200038 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.CLAUDIA DEUS CASAS (18)

204 APS260200 CD 200039 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.ANA PEREZ SANTAREN (19)

184 SGF231100 CD 200040 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.SARA GARCIA FUENTES (20)

131 LRD240100 CD 200041 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.LAURA RAMOS DIAZ (21)

862 SRLC221000 CD 200042 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.SOFIA RON LOPEZ-CANO (22)

164 LCV250500 CD 200043 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.LUCIA CHAS VILLAVERDE (23)
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378 AG768180 JV 199844 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.ANDREA QUINTEIRO SILVA FC

215 ATC300400 CD 200045 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.ANTIA TORREIRO CRESPO (24)

11 VCP160999 CD 199946 AD FOGAR s.t.VANESA COSTA PEQUEÑO 

171 ADM231200 CD 200047 CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO s.t.ANTIA DEZA MARTINEZ (26)

305 VGP210899 CD 199948 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.VIRGINIA GONZALEZ POUSO (27)

442 SGP051299 CD 199949 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.SARA GARCÍA PAPÍN 

324 LLB100599 CD 199950 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.LOURDES LAMA BLANCO (29)

128 SPC220700 CD 200051 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.SOFIA PEREZ CALVO (30)

467 ASP200799 CD 199952 ALFONSO X O SABIO s.t.ANDREA SESAR POUSO 

123 YPA260199 CD 199953 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.YAIZA PAZ ARIAS (32)

327 AG768773 JV 199754 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.RAQUEL LOIS MELERO FC

288 AG768296 JV 199855 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.INES GARCIA DURO FC

295 SGT280399 CD 199956 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.SELENE GARCIA TORREIRO (33)

342 LMC131099 CD 199957 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.LAURA MARTINEZ CASTRO (34)

437 NCP070599 CD 199958 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA (CAS) s.t.NURIA DE CASTRO PAMPIN 

113 CNC290400 CD 200059 CORUÑA COMARCA s.t.CARMEN NOVO CASTIÑEIRAS (36)

850 MMP150500 CD 200060 COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS s.t.MARTA MOSQUERA PENA (37)

328 LLM080399 CD 199961 CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA s.t.LAURA LOIS MELERO (38)

INCIDENCIAS: DORSAL 381 INFANTIL
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CATEGORÍA FEMININA

1º 11 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

364-APP031299 ANA Mª PAJARRON PUGA   (1999) 1
347-AMV27090 ALEXANDRA MIRA VALES   (2000) 2
286-SGC15020 MARIA SOL GARCIA CAL   (2000) 8
304-SGG17030 SARA GONZALEZ GOMEZ   (2000) (10)
253-SCN21080 SARA CRIADO NOGUEIRA   (2000) (11)
303-AGR02020 ALICIA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ   (2000) (13)
305-VGP21089 VIRGINIA GONZALEZ POUSO   (1999) (27)
324-LLB100599 LOURDES LAMA BLANCO   (1999) (29)
295-SGT28039 SELENE GARCIA TORREIRO   (1999) (33)
342-LMC13109 LAURA MARTINEZ CASTRO   (1999) (34)
328-LLM08039 LAURA LOIS MELERO   (1999) (38)

2º 12 pts.CORUÑA COMARCA

139-MSP23080 MARIA SEXTO PEREZ   (2000) 3
83-PFS091100 PAULA FONTICOBA SUEIRAS   (2000) 4
71-REP01049 REBECA ECARRI PEREZ   (1999) 5
93-AIA231100 ANA IGLESIAS AMADO   (2000) (7)
66-CDC28110 CLAUDIA DEUS CASAS   (2000) (18)
131-LRD24010 LAURA RAMOS DIAZ   (2000) (21)
128-SPC22070 SOFIA PEREZ CALVO   (2000) (30)
123-YPA260199 YAIZA PAZ ARIAS   (1999) (32)
113-CNC29040 CARMEN NOVO CASTIÑEIRAS   (2000) (36)

3º 33 pts.CLUB MARINEDA ATLÉTICO

169-CCM02080 CRISTINA CRESPO MANZANO   (2000) 6
162-MCS31050 MARIA CARREGAL SOMME   (2000) 12
153-DAD24040 DESIREE ALVAREZ DIAZ   (2000) 15
198-PMS17040 PAULA MIRANTES SANTOS   (2000) (16)
204-APS26020 ANA PEREZ SANTAREN   (2000) (19)
184-SGF23110 SARA GARCIA FUENTES   (2000) (20)
164-LCV25050 LUCIA CHAS VILLAVERDE   (2000) (23)
215-ATC30040 ANTIA TORREIRO CRESPO   (2000) (24)
171-ADM23120 ANTIA DEZA MARTINEZ   (2000) (26)
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4º 45 pts.COLEGIO INTER. EIRIS

838-LGS04090 LUCIA GARCIA SALADO   (2000) 9
865-ASR05060 ALICIA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ   (2000) 14
862-SRLC2210 SOFIA RON LOPEZ-CANO   (2000) 22
850-MMP15050 MARTA MOSQUERA PENA   (2000) (37)
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